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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Sc. (Hons) Anthropology

2017/3308

2017/3313

2017/3315

2017/3324

2017/3331

2017/3337

2017/3344

Roll No

SHWEETA KUMARI

AKANKSHA SAXENA

KUMUD VERMA

NIDHI

AISHWARYA RAMKUMAR

AKANASHA RANA

RASHI THAKUR

Name

17

60

0

64

52

28

60

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Per
(%)


